Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Chevin - (866470) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.29
1:00.48
1:01.14
1:01.25
1:02.00
1:02.75
1:03.29
1:03.34
1:03.99
1:05.84
1:06.06
1:06.10
1:06.37
1:08.08
1:08.26
1:08.91
1:09.23
1:09.94
1:11.22
1:11.71
1:12.08
1:13.08
1:13.96
1:15.12
1:15.44

1:22.25
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411
407
394
392
378
364
355
354
344
315
312
312
308
285
283
275
271
263
249
244
240
230
222
212
209
162
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Round

Date

22/02/20
19/11/17
16/12/18
10/11/18
17/06/17
18/03/17
23/04/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
19/06/16
17/07/16
17/04/16
20/03/16
08/03/15
18/01/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
09/03/14
2211114
19/01/14
10/05/14
13/07/14
24/11113
28/09/14
23/06/13
10/11/12
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Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Suffolk County Development Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Deben St George's Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
The Neate Meet

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
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Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Woodbridge
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

[oT ST Sy

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.04.0/

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.29
1:01.14
1:01.25
1:00.48
1:02.00
1:03.29
1:02.75
1:03.34
1:03.99
1:06.06
1:05.84
1:06.10
1:06.37
1:08.91
1:09.23
1:08.08
1:08.26
1:11.22
1:15.12
1:13.08
1:12.08
1:09.94
1:11.71
1:13.96
1:15.44
1:22.25
1:34.87
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Round

F
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Date

22/02/20
16/12/18
10/11/18
19/11/17
17/06/17
23/04/17
18/03/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
17/07/16
19/06/16
17/04/16
20/03/16
04/10/15
12/07/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
22/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
10/05/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
23/06/13
10/11/12
12/11/11
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Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County Development Meet

Deben St George's Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Development Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships
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Venue

Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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